Parts Breakdown

18
4 12 .
17 \ 34 &
Sa |
B v 20 z57 e
16, g 10 i
@p)
15 ' 9. E*s
3 U a\:-:
== |
= o
= .

H8102 Stirling Engine Machined Kit 1 E



Parts List & Inventory

Ref No. Part No. Description Quantity
1 PH8102001 BASE 1
2 PNO4M HEX NUT M4-.7 4
3 PH8102003 THREADED CONNECTION ROD 68MM 4
4 PH8102004 SLOTTED PIVOT CONNECTOR #2 1
5 PH8102005 BENT CONNECTOR ROD 38MM 1
6 PH8102006 ROUND ECCENTRIC CONNECTOR 2
7 PH8102007 HEATING PISTON DRIVE ROD 80MM 1
8 PH8102008 BENT DRIVE ROD 85MM 1
9 PH8102009 ROCKER ARM SHAFT SUPPORT 1
10 PH8102010 ROCKER ARM SHAFT 1
11 PH8102011 SLOTTED PIVOT CONNECTOR #1 1
12 PH8102012 ROCKER ARM 1
13 PH8102013 DRIVE ROD SLEEVE 1
14 PH8102014 COOLING CYLINDER BASE 1
15 PH8102015 COOLING CYLINDER 1
16 PH8102016 COOLING PISTON 1
17 PH8102017 COOLING PISTON DRIVE ROD 55MM 1
18 PH8102018 SLOTTED PIVOT CONNECTOR #4 1
19 PH8102019 COOLING PISTION CONNECTOR 1

20 PH8102020 PIN 10MM 1
21 PH8102021 HEATING CYLINDER 1
22 PSB18M CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 8 4
23 PH8102023 RADIATOR 1
24 PH8102024 COOLING CYLINDER BASE SUPPORT 1
25 PH8102025 WICK HOLDER 1
26 PH8102026 FUEL RESERVOIR LID 1
27 PH8102027 FUEL RESERVOIR 1
28 PH8102028 PULLEY 1
29 PH8102029 AXLE 40MM 1
30 PH8102030 CONNECTING ARM 2
31 PH8102031 AXLE 20MM 1
32 PH8102032 BRACKET 1
33 PH8102033 AXLE BUSHING 2
34 PH8102034 BRASS HEX NUT M3-.5 3
35 PH8102035 BRASS HEX BOLT M3-.5 X 11 3
36 PWQ7M FLAT WASHER 3MM 2
37 PH8102037 FLY WHEEL 1
38 PSS47M SET SCREW M3-.5 X 10 1
39 PH8102039 AXLE 34MM 1
40 PS79M PHLP HD SCR M3-5X 8 4
41 PSB95M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 30 1
42 PSB15M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 20 1
43 PSB162M CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 25 1
44 PH8102044 BOTTOM PLATE 1
45 PH8102045 HEATING PISTON 1
46 PH8102046 BRASS HEX NUT M2-.4 1
47 PH8102047 BRASS HEX BOLT M2-.4 X 12 1
48 PSS82M SET SCREW M3-.5 X 8 1

E H8102 Stirling Engine Machined Kit 1




